Car

10
11
13
21

22
24

23
20
14
25
19
12

15
17
18

16
26

Driver

John Peterson
Dan Pearson
Matthew Mantle
Brad Walton
Dick Lines
Vini Cruz
Winfried Beilharz
David Astle
Oli Dennington-Price
Myles Spence
Kazunari Tada
James Hodder
Garth Collier
Eric LaRoche
Matthew Hodder
Jack Ramsay
Abi Dennington-Price
Mick Beauchamp
Robin Lines
Michael Collier
Rob Williamson
Ben Williamson
Gordon Shipley
Jo Martin
Terri-Ann Rutter

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Snetterton Grass PCA

Saturday 5th October 2019

After Card 2

Car

Mini Clubman
Suzuki Ignis
Peugeot 106
Nissan Micra
Toyota Yaris
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106
Nissan Micra

Hillman Imp Super

Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Renault Clio
Rover Mini
Nissan Micra

Rover 214

Nissan Micra

Nissan Micra
Rover 214
Renault Clio

Nissan Micra

Nissan Micra

eugeot 306 Xsi / Nissan Micr

Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra

Class

W U U U U U U U U U U U U UV U UV UV U VW OO0OOQCO0OO0Oo

Total

735.8
770.8
779.3
797.1
807.3
749.3
759.5
768.8
778.1
784.0
792.5
793.9
799.2
800.8
807.3
818.9
819.2
830.3
843.1
844.1
911.2
918.9
861.6
922.6
952.1

O/A
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Car

10
11
13
21

Driver

John Peterson
Dan Pearson
Matthew Mantle
Brad Walton
Dick Lines

Car

Mini Clubman
Suzuki Ignis
Peugeot 106
Nissan Micra
Toyota Yaris

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Snetterton Grass PCA

Saturday 5th October 2019

After Card 2

Class

O O O O O

Total

735.8
770.8
779.3
797.1
807.3

O/A

v b WN R

Sub

735.8
770.8
779.3
797.1
807.3

Tot

373.6
398.5
407.1
405.1
405.3

Sub

362.2
372.3
372.2
392.0
402.0

Tot

362.2
372.3
372.2
392.0
402.0



Sporting Car Club of Norfolk
Snetterton Grass PCA
Saturday 5th October 2019
After Card 2

2 1
Car Driver Car Class Total O/A Sub Tot Sub Tot
22 Vini Cruz Peugeot 106 P 749.3 1 749.3 384.7 364.6 364.6
24 Winfried Beilharz Peugeot 106 P 759.5 2 759.5 387.9 371.6 371.6
1 David Astle Nissan Micra P 768.8 3 768.8 390.4 378.4 378.4
4 Oli Dennington-Price Hillman Imp Super P 778.1 4 778.1 403.1 375.0 375.0
2 Myles Spence Nissan Micra P 784.0 5 784.0 400.1 383.9 383.9
23 Kazunari Tada Nissan Micra P 792.5 6 792.5 400.4 392.1 392.1
20 James Hodder Nissan Micra P 793.9 7 793.9 402.2 391.7 391.7
14 Garth Collier Renault Clio P 799.2 8 799.2 408.7 390.5 390.5
25 Eric LaRoche Rover Mini P 800.8 9 800.8 390.5 410.3 410.3
19 Matthew Hodder Nissan Micra P 807.3 10 807.3 414 .4 392.9 392.9
12 Jack Ramsay Rover 214 P 818.9 11 818.9 422.9 396.0 396.0
5 Abi Dennington-Price Nissan Micra P 819.2 12 819.2 422.5 396.7 396.7
9 Mick Beauchamp Nissan Micra P 830.3 13 830.3 432.4 397.9 397.9
7 Robin Lines Rover 214 P 843.1 14 843.1 438.3 404.8 404.8
15 Michael Collier Renault Clio P 844.1 15 844.1 435.8 408.3 408.3
17 Rob Williamson Nissan Micra P 911.2 16 911.2 459.5 451.7 451.7
18 Ben Williamson Nissan Micra P 918.9 17 918.9 467.6 451.3 451.3
6 Gordon Shipley eugeot 306 Xsi / Nissan Micr P 861.6 18 861.6 439.4 422.2 422.2
16 Jo Martin Nissan Micra P 922.6 19 922.6 439.1 483.5 483.5
26 Terri-Ann Rutter Nissan Micra P 952.1 20 952.1 468.6 483.5 483.5



Car

16

17
18

20

23
25

26

Driver

Gordon Shipley
Robin Lines
Dick Lines
Jo Martin

Rob Williamson
Ben Williamson

James Hodder

Kazunari Tada
Eric LaRoche

Terri-Ann Rutter

Test

2.3
3.2
11
11
1.2
13
2.1
2.2
2.3
11
1.1
2.2
2.3
2.3
11
2.1
4.1
11
1.2
13
2.1
2.2
2.3

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk
Snetterton Grass PCA
Saturday 5th October 2019
After Card 2

WT

MT
WT
WT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
WT
WT

WT

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

Fault

Cone

Stop



Car

10
11
13

22
24

Driver

John Peterson
Dan Pearson
Matthew Mantle

Vini Cruz
Winfried Beilharz
David Astle

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk
Snetterton Grass PCA
Saturday 5th October 2019
Car
Mini Clubman
Suzuki Ignis
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106

Peugeot 106
Nissan Micra

Class

O

Total

735.8
770.8
779.3

749.3
759.5
768.8

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
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Driver
David Astle
Myles Spence
Oli Dennington-Price
Abi Dennington-Price
Gordon Shipley
Robin Lines
Dick Lines
Mick Beauchamp
John Peterson
Dan Pearson
Jack Ramsay
Matthew Mantle
Garth Collier
Michael Collier
Jo Martin
Rob Williamson
Ben Williamson
Matthew Hodder
James Hodder
Brad Walton
Vini Cruz
Kazunari Tada
Winfried Beilharz
Eric LaRoche
Terri-Ann Rutter

Class

o

W U v v v 0O U UYv v U v v 9v0O vO0OO0O vO0O v 7ovwwow 7Uv o

Total
768.8
784.0
778.1
819.2
861.6
843.1
807.3
830.3
735.8
770.8
818.9
779.3
799.2
844.1
922.6
911.2
918.9
807.3
793.9
797.1
749.3
792.5
759.5
800.8
952.1

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Snetterton Grass PCA

Saturday 5th October 2019

11
65.4
62.5
60.4
63.2
69.7
77.7
78.5
61.6
58.5
59.3
65.7
61.6
60.5
62.5
77.7
77.7
77.7
60.1
62.5
61.0
57.7
69.3
59.0
77.7
77.7

1.2
56.1
57.6
56.8
60.6
60.7
60.2
57.4
59.3
53.9
54.6
58.3
53.5
56.9
58.8
73.5
64.1
61.0
56.4
55.4
56.1
53.5
56.4
54.1
54.8
73.5

13
52.9
54.2
54.2
56.8
58.7
57.2
55.4
57.2
52.6
53.5
56.8
52.3
55.4
57.9
72.0
62.0
65.1
55.4
54.9
54.2
52.0
54.1
52.9
53.9
72.0

2.1
71.6
71.5
70.5
73.6
78.4
72.4
73.7
75.4
68.4
70.7
78.3
71.8
78.1
82.1
90.5
90.5
81.1
79.1
76.3
79.8
71.6
73.3
72.3
90.5
90.5

2.2
66.8
69.4
66.8
71.6
70.2
68.5
68.9
73.1
64.5
66.7
69.6
66.7
69.4
73.6
85.3
80.2
85.3
70.8
70.8
71.6
65.3
67.5
67.4
68.5
85.3

2.3
65.6
68.7
66.3
70.9
84.5
68.8
68.1
71.3
64.3
67.5
67.3
66.3
70.2
73.4
84.5
77.2
81.1
71.1
71.8
69.3
64.5
71.5
65.9
64.9
84.5

3.1
59.9
62.1
62.5
64.7
70.2
66.5
62.0
67.2
57.6
60.7
66.5
62.1
61.2
65.6
65.7
70.1
69.7
63.9
59.8
61.9
57.8
63.9
58.4
58.9
71.2

3.2
58.9
59.4
60.9
63.1
68.2
77.1
62.2
68.2
56.6
60.2
63.7
59.9
60.9
64.9
63.8
67.5
70.3
62.8
61.4
60.3
57.5
63.1
57.1
57.5
73.1

3.3
58.0
59.7
61.1
64.6
66.3
64.2
61.5
66.1
56.6
59.6
63.7
59.0
61.3
64.1
65.2
68.4
69.9
60.5
60.4
58.9
62.4
58.5
57.7
57.9
72.0

4.1
72.5
73.2
73.8
76.8
76.8
77.7
73.7
78.9
67.9
72.9
76.8
79.1
77.8
82.0
89.0
87.9
89.2
77.8
75.5
76.2
71.9
73.0
73.1
77.3
86.5

4.2
71.7
72.9
73.1
76.1
80.7
76.9
73.1
76.3
66.9
73.0
77.3
74.6
73.3
78.9
78.7
83.9
87.0
75.4
73.3
73.9
67.7
71.5
70.7
69.8
83.6

4.3
69.4
72.8
71.7
77.2
77.2
75.9
72.8
75.7
68.0
721
74.9
72.4
74.2
80.3
76.7
81.7
81.5
74.0
71.8
73.9
67.4
70.4
70.9
69.1
82.2

Car
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Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Snetterton Grass PCA

Saturday 5th October 2019

11 1.2 1.3 2.1 2.2 2.3
58.5 10 53.5 13 52.3 13 68.4 10 64.5 10 64.3
57.7 22 53.5 22 52.0 22 70.5 4 65.3 22 64.5
3.1 3.2 3.3 4.1 4.2 4.3
57.6 10 56.6 10 56.6 10 67.9 10 66.9 10 68.0
57.8 22 57.1 24 57.7 24 71.9 22 67.7 22 67.4

10
22

10
22
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Driver
David Astle
Myles Spence
Robert Nash
Oli Dennington-Price
Abi Dennington-Price
Gordon Shipley
Robin Lines
Dick Lines
Mick Beauchamp
John Peterson
Dan Pearson
Jack Ramsay
Matthew Mantle
Garth Collier
Michael Collier
Jo Martin
Rob Williamson
Ben Williamson
Matthew Hodder
James Hodder
Brad Walton
Vini Cruz
Kazunari Tada
Winfried Beilharz
Eric LaRoche
Terri-Ann Rutter

Club
CCC
CCC
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
WSMC SCCol
WSMC SCCoNl
KLDMC
1C ECMC KLD!
ECMC
WSMC
/AC KLDMC SC
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
HCAAC
WSMC
SCCoN
WSMC
WSMC
SCCoN

Car
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Renault Twingo
Hillman Imp Super
Nissan Micra

eugeot 306 Xsi / Nissan Mici

Rover 214
Toyota Yaris
Nissan Micra
Mini Clubman
Suzuki Ignis

Rover 214
Peugeot 106
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 106
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 106

Rover Mini
Nissan Micra

Class

©

W YU U U v U U U YU U U UV v vovwvOU 9w O %vwow Uow Uwv oo

WT

WT

WT

MT
WT
WT

MT

Time
65.40
62.50
78.70
60.40
63.20
69.70
81.90
66.50
61.60
58.50
59.30
65.70
61.60
60.50
62.50

74.10
79.10
60.10
62.50
61.03
57.70
69.30
59.00
75.60

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Snetterton Grass PCA

Saturday 5th October 2019

1.1
Fault

Cone

Stop

WT

MT

MT

Time
56.10
57.60
60.10
56.80
60.60
60.70
60.20
57.40
59.30
53.90
54.60
58.30
53.50
56.90
58.80

64.10
61.00
56.40
55.40
56.10
53.50
56.40
54.10
54.80

1.2
Fault

Cone

Stop

WT

MT

MT

Time
52.90
54.20
57.00
54.20
56.80
58.70
57.20
55.40
57.20
52.60
53.50
56.80
52.30
55.40
57.90

62.00
65.10
55.40
54.90
54.20
52.00
54.10
52.90
53.90

1.3
Fault

Cone

Stop

Car
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Driver
David Astle
Myles Spence
Robert Nash
Oli Dennington-Price
Abi Dennington-Price
Gordon Shipley
Robin Lines
Dick Lines
Mick Beauchamp
John Peterson
Dan Pearson
Jack Ramsay
Matthew Mantle
Garth Collier
Michael Collier
Jo Martin
Rob Williamson
Ben Williamson
Matthew Hodder
James Hodder
Brad Walton
Vini Cruz
Kazunari Tada
Winfried Beilharz
Eric LaRoche
Terri-Ann Rutter

Club
CCC
CCC
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
WSMC SCCol
WSMC SCCoNl
KLDMC
1C ECMC KLD!
ECMC
WSMC
/AC KLDMC SC
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
HCAAC
WSMC
SCCoN
WSMC
WSMC
SCCoN

Car
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Renault Twingo
Hillman Imp Super
Nissan Micra

eugeot 306 Xsi / Nissan Mici

Rover 214
Toyota Yaris
Nissan Micra
Mini Clubman
Suzuki Ignis

Rover 214
Peugeot 106
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 106
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 106

Rover Mini
Nissan Micra

Class

©

W YU U U v U U U YU U U UV v vovwvOU 9w O %vwow Uow Uwv oo

WT

MT

WT
MT

Time
71.60
71.50
77.30
70.50
73.60
78.40
72.40
73.70
75.40
68.40
70.70
78.30
71.80
78.10
82.10

92.30
81.10
79.10
76.30
79.80
71.60
73.30
72.30
71.90

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Snetterton Grass PCA

Saturday 5th October 2019

2.1
Fault

Cone

Stop

WT

MT

MT

Time
66.80
69.40
72.30
66.80
71.60
70.20
68.50
68.90
73.10
64.50
66.70
69.60
66.70
69.40
73.60

80.20
92.40
70.80
70.80
71.60
65.30
67.50
67.40
68.50

2.2
Fault

Cone

Stop

WT

MT

MT

MT

Time
65.60
68.70
73.10
66.30
70.90

68.80
68.10
71.30
64.30
67.50
67.30
66.30
70.20
73.40

77.20
81.10
71.10
66.80
69.30
64.50
66.50
65.90
64.90

2.3
Fault

Cone

Stop

Car
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Driver
David Astle
Myles Spence
Robert Nash
Oli Dennington-Price
Abi Dennington-Price
Gordon Shipley
Robin Lines
Dick Lines
Mick Beauchamp
John Peterson
Dan Pearson
Jack Ramsay
Matthew Mantle
Garth Collier
Michael Collier
Jo Martin
Rob Williamson
Ben Williamson
Matthew Hodder
James Hodder
Brad Walton
Vini Cruz
Kazunari Tada
Winfried Beilharz
Eric LaRoche
Terri-Ann Rutter

Club
CCC
CCC
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
WSMC SCCol
WSMC SCCoNl
KLDMC
1C ECMC KLD!
ECMC
WSMC
/AC KLDMC SC
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
HCAAC
WSMC
SCCoN
WSMC
WSMC
SCCoN

Car
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Renault Twingo
Hillman Imp Super
Nissan Micra

eugeot 306 Xsi / Nissan Mici

Rover 214
Toyota Yaris
Nissan Micra
Mini Clubman
Suzuki Ignis

Rover 214
Peugeot 106
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 106
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 106

Rover Mini
Nissan Micra

Class

©

W YU U U v U U U YU U U UV v vovwvOU 9w O %vwow Uow Uwv oo

WT

Time
59.90
62.10

62.50
64.70
70.20
66.50
62.00
67.20
57.60
60.70
66.50
62.10
61.20
65.60
65.70
70.10
69.70
63.90
59.80
61.90
57.80
63.90
58.40
58.90
71.20

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Snetterton Grass PCA

Saturday 5th October 2019

3.1
Fault

Cone

Stop

WT

WT

Time
58.90
59.40

60.90
63.10
68.20
68.00
62.20
68.20
56.60
60.20
63.70
59.90
60.90
64.90
63.80
67.50
70.30
62.80
61.40
60.30
57.50
63.10
57.10
57.50
73.10

3.2
Fault

Cone

Stop

WT

Time
58.00
59.70

61.10
64.60
66.30
64.20
61.50
66.10
56.60
59.60
63.70
59.00
61.30
64.10
65.20
68.40
69.90
60.50
60.40
58.90
62.40
58.50
57.70
57.90
72.00

3.3
Fault

Cone

Stop

Car
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Driver
David Astle
Myles Spence
Robert Nash
Oli Dennington-Price
Abi Dennington-Price
Gordon Shipley
Robin Lines
Dick Lines
Mick Beauchamp
John Peterson
Dan Pearson
Jack Ramsay
Matthew Mantle
Garth Collier
Michael Collier
Jo Martin
Rob Williamson
Ben Williamson
Matthew Hodder
James Hodder
Brad Walton
Vini Cruz
Kazunari Tada
Winfried Beilharz
Eric LaRoche
Terri-Ann Rutter

Club
CCC
CCC
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
WSMC SCCol
WSMC SCCoNl
KLDMC
1C ECMC KLD!
ECMC
WSMC
/AC KLDMC SC
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
HCAAC
WSMC
SCCoN
WSMC
WSMC
SCCoN

Car
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Renault Twingo
Hillman Imp Super
Nissan Micra

eugeot 306 Xsi / Nissan Mici

Rover 214
Toyota Yaris
Nissan Micra
Mini Clubman
Suzuki Ignis

Rover 214
Peugeot 106
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 106
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 106

Rover Mini
Nissan Micra

Class

©

W YU U U v U U U YU U U UV v vovwvOU 9w O %vwow Uow Uwv oo

WT

Time
72.50
73.20

73.80
76.80
76.80
77.70
73.70
78.90
67.90
72.90
76.80
79.10
77.80
82.00
89.00
87.90
89.20
77.80
75.50
76.20
71.90
73.00
73.10
72.30
86.50

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Snetterton Grass PCA

Saturday 5th October 2019

4.1
Fault

Cone

Stop

WT

Time
71.70
72.90

73.10
76.10
80.70
76.90
73.10
76.30
66.90
73.00
77.30
74.60
73.30
78.90
78.70
83.90
87.00
75.40
73.30
73.90
67.70
71.50
70.70
69.80
83.60

4.2
Fault

Cone

Stop

WT

Time
69.40
72.80

71.70
77.20
77.20
75.90
72.80
75.70
68.00
72.10
74.90
72.40
74.20
80.30
76.70
81.70
81.50
74.00
71.80
73.90
67.40
70.40
70.90
69.10
82.20

4.3
Fault

Cone

Stop

Car
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